
DRAWN

MODEL

MATERIAL

PART NAME

SCALE

1 2

DATE

3 4 5

D

C

B

A

1 2 3 4 5

AD/BOARD

INVERTER

KEY PAD

PANEL:

APPROVED

C

D

B

A

UNIT MM

VERSION

409.8

456.35

334.3

30
2.

6

28
0.

6

23
0.

4

63.5

59

75

60

75

120 120

14
6.

3
14

6.
3

4.5

33

  ASSEMBLY

1.000

 METAL  2012-Apr-09 Chris V1

4-M4*0.7P
For VESA


	頁面 1
	視圖
	new_view_1
	右邊_2
	右邊_3
	底部_4



